
ORGANIZATION  AMOUNT 

La Cañada Flintridge Chamber of Commerce and Community Association 1,750.00$               

Coro Southern California 2,500.00$               

Food Forward 1,000.00$               

Casa Treatment Center for Women 200.00$                  

Erick A Garcia You Are Enough Foundation 2,000.00$               

YWCA of San Gabriel Valley 1,000.00$               

YMCA of Glendale 2,000.00$               

Crescenta Valley Sheriff Support Group 2,750.00$               

Magnolia Park Merchants Association 3,000.00$               

Five Acres - The Boys' and Girls' Aid Society of Los Angeles County 1,000.00$               

Kiwanis Literacy Club of So Cal 1,500.00$               

Duarte Kiwanis Club 300.00$                  

Glendora Chamber of Commerce 600.00$                  

Glendora Woman's Club 500.00$                  

Burbank Chamber of Commerce 3,000.00$               

Arcadia Woman's Club 2,000.00$               

Antelope Valley Chambers of Commerce 1,000.00$               

Vets 4 Veterans 2,000.00$               

Burbank Kiwanis Foundation Inc. 950.00$                  

Santa Clarita Valley Chamber of Commerce 500.00$                  

Maryvale 1,000.00$               

Crime Survivors, Inc. 1,000.00$               

Antelope Valley College Foundation 1,000.00$               

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Southern California (RMHCSC). 2,000.00$               

INCLUDE EVERYONE PROJECT SCV 1,500.00$               

Glendale Youth Alliance 1,250.00$               

The Impact Foundation LA INC 1,000.00$               

FABAG GLAC 2,000.00$               

Claremont Chamber of Commerce 1,000.00$               

Boys and Girls Club of the Foothills 500.00$                  

WoW Flower Project 2,000.00$               

Cesar Chavez Foundation 1,000.00$               

Santa Clarita Valley Education Foundation 2,000.00$               

Western Justice Center Foundation 2,500.00$               

Young & Healthy 750.00$                  

Claremont High School ASB obo Claremont High School Theatre 600.00$                  

American Cancer Society 1,000.00$               

The Children's Advocacy Center for Child Abuse Assessment and Treatment 2,000.00$               

Antelope Valley Guild of Children's Hospital Los Angeles 2,000.00$               

Antelope Valley Domestic Violence Council dba Valley Oasis 2,000.00$               

Montrose-Verdugo City Chamber of Commerce 2,000.00$               
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Pearblossom Community United Methodist Church 2,000.00$               

San Gabriel Valley Conservation Corps 1,250.00$               

HOLLYWOOD KNOLLS COMMUNITY CLUB 1,500.00$               

Bridging Community Resources 1,000.00$               

Glendale Fire Foundation 1,000.00$               

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 66,400.00$             
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